
From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  09/22/2020 11:42:16 AM

To:  Jason Chan <jason.chan@lacity.org>

Cc:  
Milena Zasadzien <Milena.Zasadzien@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>;
Raoul Mendoza <raoul.mendoza@lacity.org>; Cecilia Lamas <cecilia.lamas@lacity.org>

Subject:  Re: Appeal of VTT-82152
 

Thank you, Jason. Received.

On Tue, Sep 22, 2020 at 11:38 AM Jason Chan <jason.chan@lacity.org> wrote:
An appeal was filed today regarding Case No. VTT-82152; the project address is 1720-1770 North Vine Street.

It is a partial appeal by the applicant. The appeal body is the City Planning Commission. The last day to appeal is tomorrow.

-- 

Jason Chan

City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

Development Services Center
201 North Figueroa Street, 4th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 482-7075 | F: (213) 482-
0443

               

-- 

Mindy Nguyen

Preferred Pronouns: She, Hers, Her
City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3674
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